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Congressional Candidate Table 8c

This table was generated on 3/20/20.

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

Candidate Name
HOYER, STENY
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
DAVIS, RODNEY L
PALLONE, FRANK JR
BRADY, KEVIN
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.*
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
PELOSI, NANCY
BUSTOS, CHERI
FITZPATRICK, BRIAN
MURPHY, STEPHANIE
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
GRAVES, SAMUEL B. JR.
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
WAGNER, ANN L.
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
SEWELL, TERRI A.
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
REED, THOMAS W
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
KIND, RONALD JAMES
RIGGLEMAN, DENVER LEE MR. llI
FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV
KELLY, GEORGE J JR
KATKO, JOHN M
BUCHANAN, VERNON
EMMER, THOMAS EARL JR.
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
CUELLAR, HENRY
ZELDIN, LEEM
DEFAZIO, PETER A
BEATTY, JOYCE
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
SCHRADER, KURT
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
GRANGER, KAY
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
STEVENS, HALEY
HUDSON, RICHARD L. JR.
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
MARSHALL, ROGER W*
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
JOYCE, DAVID P
MCADAMS, BEN
WALORSKI SWIHART, JACKIE

State District

MD
MA
IL
NJ
TX
SC
OH
OR
IL
CA
IL
PA
FL
KY
MO
NY
MO
MO
AL
NY
NY
CA
NV
NC
WI
VA
GA
PA
NY
FL
MN
CA
TX
NY
OR
OH
NJ
OR
MN
X
NM
Mi
NC
WA
Mi
KS
OH
OH
uT
IN

05
01
13
06
08
06
15
02
18
12
17
01
07
06
06
21
02
03
07
08
23
23
04
10
03
05
03
16
24
16
06
05
28
01
04
03
05
05
02
12
03
11
08
05
06
01
16
14
04
02

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,524,040
$1,486,203
$1,273,289
$1,235,550
$1,206,150
$1,105,020
$1,092,102
$1,024,200
$961,631
$957,891
$956,465
$926,525
$915,849
$912,396
$911,484
$906,631
$890,018
$884,895
$852,550
$843,002
$832,350
$830,685
$828,610
$823,450
$814,237
$809,550
$804,701
$803,450
$789,130
$785,750
$785,301
$783,743
$783,735
$775,695
$774,526
$774,200
$758,389
$755,100
$744,316
$737,450
$731,177
$725,830
$716,199
$709,153
$705,859
$691,024
$685,096
$683,916
$680,527
$679,108
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