## Congressional Candidate Table 8c Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

		_				Contributions from PACs
Rank			District	•		and Other Committees
1	HOYER, STENY	MD	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,524,040
2	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,486,203
3	DAVIS, RODNEY L	IL	13	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,273,289
4	PALLONE, FRANK JR	NJ	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,235,550
5	BRADY, KEVIN	ТΧ	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,206,150
6	CLYBURN, JAMES E.	SC	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,105,020
7	STIVERS, STEVE MR.	OH	15	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,092,102
8	WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.*	OR	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,024,200
9	LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY	IL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$961,631
10	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$957,891
11	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$956,465
12	FITZPATRICK, BRIAN	PA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$926,525
13	MURPHY, STEPHANIE	FL	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$915,849
14	BARR, GARLAND ANDY	KY	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$912,396
15	GRAVES, SAMUEL B. JR.	MO	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$911,484
16	STEFANIK, ELISE M.	NY	21	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$906,631
17	WAGNER, ANN L.	MO	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$890,018
18	LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE	MO	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$884,895
19	SEWELL, TERRI A.	AL	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$852,550
20	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$843,002
21	REED, THOMAS W	NY	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$832,350
22	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$830,685
23	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER	NV	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$828,610
24	MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY	NC	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$823,450
25	KIND, RONALD JAMES	WI	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$814,237
26	RIGGLEMAN, DENVER LEE MR. III	VA	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$809,550
27	FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV	GA	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$804,701
28	KELLY, GEORGE J JR	PA	16	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$803,450
29	KATKO, JOHN M	NY	24	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$789,130
30	BUCHANAN, VERNON	FL	16	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$785,750
31	EMMER, THOMAS EARL JR.	MN	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$785,301
32	THOMPSON, MIKE MR.	CA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$783,743
33	CUELLAR, HENRY	ТΧ	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$783,735
34	ZELDIN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$775,695
35	DEFAZIO, PETER A	OR	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$774,526
36	BEATTY, JOYCE	OH	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$774,200
37	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$758,389
38	SCHRADER, KURT	OR	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$755,100
39	CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN	MN	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$744,316
40	GRANGER, KAY	ТΧ	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$737,450
41	LUJAN, BEN R MR.*	NM	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$731,177
42	STEVENS, HALEY	MI	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$725,830
43	HUDSON, RICHARD L. JR.	NC	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$716,199
44	MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY	WA	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$709,153
45	UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN	MI	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$705,859
46	MARSHALL, ROGER W*	KS	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$691,024
47	GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E	OH	16	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$685,096
48	JOYCE, DAVID P	ОH	14	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$683,916
49	MCADAMS, BEN	UT	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$680,527
50	WALORSKI SWIHART, JACKIE	IN	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$679,108
				. ,		· · ·

\*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.